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Celebrate Literacy Week!!

Kimberly A. Plaksin

Thu 1/24/2019 8�51 PM

To: Susy M. Sevilla <susy.sevilla@browardschools.com>; Adrienne R. Culotta <adrienne.culotta@browardschools.com>;

Belhem M. Chacon <belhem.chacon@browardschools.com>; Sandra P. Bonner <sandra.bonner@browardschools.com>;

Barbara J. Hall <barbara.j.hall@browardschools.com>; Jenny B. Arguinzoni <jenny.arguinzoni@browardschools.com>;

Nanabeej2@gmail.com <Nanabeej2@gmail.com>; Stacy M. Seedman <stacy.seedman@browardschools.com>;

Luisa F. Prada <luisa.prada@browardschools.com>; Guylaine K. Perdue <kim.perdue@browardschools.com>;

Donna S. Pakula <donna.pakula@browardschools.com>;Marlene Lucas <marlene.lucas@browardschools.com>;

Kathleen D. Fitch <kathleen.fitch@browardschools.com>; Karrie A. Badal <karrie.badal@browardschools.com>;

Georgina D. Mejias <gini.mejias@browardschools.com>; Haruthai Hook <haruthai.hook@browardschools.com>;

Tatum J. Diehl <tatum.diehl@browardschools.com>; Tracie Delavega <tracie.delavega@browardschools.com>;

Suzanne K. Bushing <suzanne.bushing@browardschools.com>;

Candace Gager <candace.gager@browardschools.com>

Cc:Monica L. Schlosser <monica.schlosser@browardschools.com>;

Silvio L. Pruneda <silvio.pruneda@browardschools.com>

2 attachments (244 KB)

authortoolkit.pdf; What are you reading template.pdf;

Hey Cooper City!!! 
 
I hope everyone has had a fantastic week. I'm certainly looking forward to
getting back on Monday!! And to make it even more exciting it will
be Celebrate Literacy Week!! Let's make it a GREAT one and show our kids
a love for books � !!
 
Celebrate Literacy Week is a state wide celebration. All schools in Broward
County have submitted activities to the state education department.
Below is the list I have put together for Cooper City. These activities are fun
for our students AND teachers. 
 
Please select at least one activity from the chart below for your class. I will
come around to catch some photos of classes participating in the
activities.  I can't wait to see how Cooper City Celebrates Literacy!! �  �
 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Kick off Literacy week
with an Author Study.
Select your favorite
Author. Have students
read books and write a
review of their favorite
book. Author Study
ideas 
are a�ached.  
Teachers ‐ What are you
reading? Fill out a

Mystery Reader on
the Morning
Announcements 
 
**Please let me
know if you'd like
to be a reader with
your favorite book. 

Book Buddy Day
Reading brings
COLOR to our
world! ‐  
Each grade level
wears a
different color
shirt 
K‐Red 
1 ‐ Orange 
2 ‐ Yellow 

Book Lovers Picnic ‐
Bring a blanket
and a snack and
spend a few minutes
enjoying your
favorite book
OUTDOORS. 

Students and
Teachers ‐ Dress
up like your
favorite book
character. 



2/27/2019 Mail - Kimberly A. Plaksin - Outlook

https://outlook.office.com/mail/id/AAQkAGRkMWFlODhlLWMyYTQtNGI4NS04ZDI4LTMwNTRjYTM2MDBlOQAQAPGNS10bsGJPv4oifcm9aHk%3D 2/2

book and put it in my
mailbox. Let's hang
them to recommend a
great read for each
other!! Template is
a�ached. I will also put
one in your box Monday
morning. 

3‐Green 
4‐Blue 
5‐Purple 
 

 
Kimberly Plaksin 
Literacy Coach
Cooper City Elementary
 
Broward County Public Schools
5080 SW 92nd Avenue
Cooper City, Florida 33328
P-754-323-5200
F-754-323-5240
 
 


